6 © 2018 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   January 2018   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit www.ricelake.com/condec for further information.
C
A
LIB
R
A
TIO
N

Treaceable) 38 lb Consult
UPC5010 (19 in rack-mount version of UPC5000) 38 lb Consult
UPC5000/UPC5010 Model Numbering Guide
	 UPC5000/UPC5010 ( — ) ( — ) ( — ) ( — )
POWER
A	 =	 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (UPC5010 only)
B	 = 	 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz & internal rechargeable battery
C	 =	 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (UPC5010 only)
D 	= 	 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz & internal rechargeable battery
RANGE
A	 =	 2000/1000/400 psi
B	 =	 1000/500/200 psi
C	 =	 500/250/100 psi
D	 =	 100/50/20 psi*
E	 =	 50/25/10 psi*
J	 =	 15/7.5/3 psi**
CALIBRATION MODE
A	 =	 Gauge only
B	 =	 Absolute only
C	 =	 Gauge or Absolute
DISPLAY
A	 =	 Standard, Light Emitting Diode (LED)
B	 =	 Liquid Crystal Display (LCD)
Determine model configuration before ordering
Example: UPC5000BDAA = UPC5000 (B)115 VAC 50/60 Hz & internal
		  rechargeable battery, (D)100/50/20 psi, (A) gauge only, (A) LED
58483
55294 - NO TOOLS REQUIRED
55394 or 130239
* Available in gauge only or absolute only calibration modes
** Available as gauge only unit